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2017-0027
2019-0008
2019-0010
2019-0026
2019-0033
2019-0062
2020-0013
2021-0048
2021-0049
2021-0050
2021-0051
2021-0068
2021-0069
2021-0075
2021-0076
2022-0054
2022-0113
2022-0114
2023-0001
2023-0002

2017-10-07
2019-02-08
2019-02-08
2019-03-08
2019-03-21
2019-08-28
2020-02-08
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
2021-10-21
2021-10-21
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Paradise Plants

Palm Society Auction

Palm Society Auction

Hilo Nursery Men Association Sale
Davis Nursery/Paniolo Pams

Kalaoa Gardens

Hawaii palm society BBQ

Tony Armstrong
Tony Armstrong
Tony Armstrong
Tony Armstrong
Tony Armstrong
Tony Armstrong
Floribunda
Floribunda
HIPS
Homedepot
Garden Exchange
Brian Lievens
Brian Lievens

Arecaceae
Arecaceae
Arecaceae
Arecaceae
Arecaceae
Arecaceae
Arecaceae
Arecaceae
Arecaceae
Arecaceae
Arecaceae
Arecaceae
Arecaceae
Arecaceae
Arecaceae
Arecaceae
Arecaceae
Arecaceae
Arecaceae
Arecaceae

Areca vestiaria

Areca oxycarpa

Areca caliso

Areca guppyana

Areca vestiaria form 'maroon'
Areca catechu form ‘dwarf’
Areca vestiaria form 'maroon'
Areca macrocalyx var. 'Marie
Areca macrocalyx var. '‘Marie
Areca catechu var. 'alba
Areca catechu var. 'alba
Areca vestiaria form ‘orange'
Areca vestiaria form 'orange'
Areca oxycarpa

Areca oxycarpa

Areca triandra

Areca catechu form 'dwarf’
Areca catechu form ‘dwarf’
Areca catechu var. 'alba
Areca catechu var. 'alba



